PART NUMBERS AND SCHEMATICS GUIDE
MOD-U-BLAST® E-SERIES
BLAST CABINETS
Powered by
Mod-U-Blast® E-Series Blast Cabinets1
Company Profile
Allredi was formed in the early 2020, when two of the largest distributors in the blasting, coating, safety, and
environmental industry, APE Companies and Marco Group International, joined forces. While the qualities both

10MANE3624-DC 300 10MAN16550RP 24 36 24 235
10MANE4824-DC 300 10MAN16550RP 24 48 24 277
BLAST CABINET PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
All cabinets are 40 inches tall.
E3624DC
Cabinet Type
Cabinet
 Dimensions
Dust
Collector
A
BC
Mod-U-Blast® E-Series Blast Cabinets7
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS
Figure 1: E-Series Cabinet Parts
Item # Part # Description
Fig. 1
1 16366 Lamp Housing
2 16367 LED Tubes (One Each)
3 12215A Lamp Window
4 43518S Single Window Protector
5 16540 Trim Lok Window Seal
6 12434 Door Gasket
7 ZCATCH Front Door
8 16025 Metering Valve
9 12011 Metering Valve Plug
10 16190M 1/2" Foot Pedal
11
—
12PUSH
12MED
1/2" Push-on Air Hose
1/2" Clear Media Hose (Not Shown)
12 50330 3/8" Regulator
13 55415 1/4" Pressure Gauge
14 12535 8" Glove Clamp
15 15250 Gloves (Pair)
16 16053 Window Frame Cover
17 12216 Safety Window
18 41117S Single Window Protector
Mod-U-Blast® E-Series Blast Cabinets 8
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS
Figure 1: E-Series Cabinet Parts
Mod-U-Blast® E-Series Blast Cabinets9
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS
Figure 2: E-Series Dust Collector
Item # Part # Description
Fig. 2
— 10MAN16550RP E-Series Dust Collector
— 16560 Replacement Motor (Fits 1016550RP Dust Collector)
— 1016565 Dust Collector Filter Cartridge (Fits 1016550RP Dust Collector)
Mod-U-Blast® E-Series Blast Cabinets 10
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS
PART
NUMBER
MOD-U-BLAST SUCTION GUNS
Size Ceramic Tungsten Carbide Boron Carbide
12300 #3.5 X
12301 #4 X
12302 #5 X
12304 #6 X
12301T #4 X
12302T #5 X
12303T #6 X
12302B #5 X
12303B #6 X
Mod-U-Blast® E-Series Blast Cabinets11
PART NUMBERS & SCHEMATICS
Item # Part # Description
Fig. 3
1 11802 Mod-U-Blast Gun Body
2 12031 Nozzle O-Ring
3 11913 Air Jet Hex Nut